
2018-19 Bolinas-Stinson School 
ONE BUS AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 

UN HORARIO DE LA TARDE DE AUTOBUSES 
Rev 8/14/2018 

Afternoon drop-off times                Location       
3pm Dismissal         Bolinas residents: GRADES K-8TH AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 
                                  Horseshoe Hill Rd & Stinson students as board bus. 
 
3:05 Leave Bolinas Campus  
3:07 Mesa Park 

3:08 Overlook and Poplar 
3:09 Overlook and Alder 
3:11 Elm and Birch (red light stop) 

3:12 Elm and Dogwood 
3:13      Elm and Fern (red light stop) 
3:14 Alder and Hawthorn 
3:15 Alder and Opal 
3:17 Elm and Ocean Parkway (Agate Beach) 
3:19 Elm and Maple-Children’s Center/BCPUD 
3:20 Elm and Juniper 
3:21 Elm and Hawthorn 
3:23 160 Mesa Road 
3:25 275 Mesa Road 
3:30 Park and Brighton (tennis courts) 
3:32 Park and Brighton 
3:34 Wharf and Brighton 

                                    Horseshoe Hill & Stinson residents:  
                              GRADES K-8TH AFTERNOON SCHEDULE 
 
3:37         Leave Bolinas Campus 
3:40 227 Horseshoe Hill Rd 
3:42 605 Horseshoe Hill Rd 
3:44 710 Horseshoe Hill Rd 
3:53 Calle del Arroyo & Hwy One 
3:55 Stinson Beach Post office 
4:00 Stinson Campus – Drop-off ONLY 
4:10 Return to Bolinas Campus 
 


